
L2-4 Transportation Schedules  3.MD.1 

 

Name __________________________________  Date ______________________ 

1. How long is the bus ride from Sunset Boulevard to Pine Place? ____________________ 

 

 

 

2. How long is a bus ride from Park Avenue to Walnut Street? ______________________ 

 

 

 

 

3. If the bus is delayed 3 minutes leaving Sunset Boulevard, when will it arrive at Walnut 

Street? 

 

 

 

 

4.  If the bus gets to Park Avenue at 10:49, how long should it wait there so that it is not off 

schedule arriving at Pine Place? 

 

 

 

 

5. Write a question that can be answered by using the information on this schedule.  



L2-4 Transportation Schedules  3.MD.1 

 

Select a bus schedule card.  I selected bus _______________ 

Starting Stop Starting Time Ending Stop Ending Time 
How long is 

the trip? 
     

     

     

 

 

Select a train schedule card.  I selected train _____________ 

Starting Stop Starting Time Ending Stop Ending Time 
How long is 

the trip? 
     

     

     

 

  



L2-4 Transportation Schedules  3.MD.1 

 

Bus Schedule 

 

   Sunset Boulevard       10:46 a.m. 

 

   Park Avenue                10:52 a.m. 

 

   Pine Place                    10:58 a.m. 

 

   Jackson Drive              11:05 a.m. 

 

   Walnut Street             11:19 a.m. 

 
 

 

  



L2-4 Transportation Schedules  3.MD.1 

 

Train A 

 

    Fox Lake                        8:45 a.m. 

    Round Lake                   8:54 a.m. 

    Libertyville                    9:10 a.m.          

    Northbrook                   9:33 a.m. 

    Morton Grove              9:46 a.m. 

 
Train B 

 

     Geneva                          8:37 a.m. 

     Wheaton                       8:54 a.m. 

     Glen Ellyn                      9:00 a.m. 

     Elmhurst                        9:13 a.m. 

     Oak Park                        9:28 a.m. 

   

Train C 

 

    Joliet                               10:20 a.m. 

    Mokena                          10:35 a.m. 

    Tinley Park                     10:43 a.m. 

    Oak Forest                     10:51 a.m. 

    Blue Island                     11:01 a.m. 

 
Train D 

 

     Harvard                          1:35 p.m. 

     Woodstock                    1:48 p.m. 

     Cary                                2:08 p.m. 

     Barrington                     2:18 p.m. 

     Arlington Heights         2:32 p.m 



L2-4 Transportation Schedules  3.MD.1 

 

Bus 1 

 

    Maple Avenue             7:15 a.m. 

    Oak Street                    7:19 a.m. 

    Cedar Avenue              7:24 a.m.          

    Willow Road                 7:31 a.m. 

    Hickory Lane                7:37 a.m. 

 
Bus 2 

 

     1st Avenue                     3:11 p.m. 

     4th Street                       3:17 p.m. 

     9th Avenue                     3:23 p.m. 

     12th Place                       3:28 p.m. 

     17th Avenue                   3:34 p.m. 

   

Bus 3 

 

    Main Street                   3:05 p.m. 

    Lake Avenue                 3:11 p.m. 

    River Road                    3:16 p.m. 

    Bay Road                       3:20 p.m. 

    Hill Road                        3:26 p.m. 

 
Bus 4 

 

     Washington                  9:27 a.m. 

     Adams                           9:33 a.m. 

     Jefferson                       9:41 a.m. 

     Madison                        9:46 a.m. 

     Monroe                         9:52 p.m. 

 


